TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BETHANY HOLDINGS, LLC		104/21/2008 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.	
Street Address:	525 SOUTH VIRGIL AVENUE	
City:	LOS ANGELES	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90020	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77410521	REAL-MENTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)739-7291

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (213) 739-8291

Email: trademarks@car.org

Correspondent Name: DEBRA J. FERRIER, ESQ.

Address Line 1: 525 SOUTH VIRGIL AVENUE

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90020

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	REBS/ASSGMNT REAL-MENTOR
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERICA BRISTOL
Signature:	/ERICA BRISTOL/
Date:	04/24/2008

TRADEMARK

900104951

REEL: 003765 FRAME: 0626

Total Attachments: 1 source=Copyright and Trademark Assignment Agreement (REAL-Mentor)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003765 FRAME: 0627

COPYRIGHT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

This Copyright and Trademark Assignment Agreement ("Agreement") is made effective as of April 21, 2008 between Bethany Holdings, LLC ("Bethany"), a Nevada limited liability company with its principal place of business located at 71 Ramblewood Drive, Glenmoore, Pennsylvania 19343 ("ASSIGNOR"), and Real Estate Business Scrvices, Inc., a California corporation with its principal place of business located at 525 South Virgil Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020 ("ASSIGNEE").

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Software Purchase and Sale Agreement between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE dated March 24, 2008 ("Purchase Agreement"), ASSIGNOR assigned all right, title and interest in and to the United States Copyright Registration bearing registration number TX0006371302 titled "REAL-Mentor," and all right, title and interest in and to the trademark "REAL-Mentor" and the United States Trademark Application related thereto bearing serial number 77/410521 filed on March 1, 2008, and all intellectual property and goodwill associated therewith.

NOW, THEREFORE, pursuant to the terms of, and for consideration the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged and set forth in, the Purchase Agreement, which is incorporated herein by reference, ASSIGNOR conveys, transfers, assigns, delivers, and contributes to ASSIGNEE all of ASSIGNOR'S right, title, and interest of whatever kind in and to the aforementioned copyright and trademark, together with (1) the goodwill relating thereto; (2) all income, royalties and damages hereafter due or payable to ASSIGNOR with respect to the aforementioned copyright, trademark and their respective registrations and applications, including without limitation, damages and payments for past or future infringements and misappropriations of the aforementioned copyright and trademark; and (3) all claims and rights to sue for past, present and future infringements or misappropriations of the aforementioned copyright and trademark.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that it will execute all documents, papers, forms and authorizations and take all other actions that may be necessary for securing, completing, or vesting in ASSIGNEE full right, title, and interest in the aforementioned copyright and trademark and their respective applications and registrations.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have duly executed this Agreement as of April 21, 2008.

REAL ESTATE BUSINESS

SERVICES, INC.

Name: Alan Arora

Title: CEO

RECORDED: 04/24/2008

BETHANY HOLDINGS, LLC

Name: Paul Berhany

Title: Managing Member

TRADEMARK REEL: 003765 FRAME: 0628